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Turkey and Beef Pepperoni Par Baked WG 
Pizza

Product Details:
Item Number: 617751

Pack Size: 9/46.17 oz. Kosher: No

Serving Per Case: 72 Meal Contribution: 5.13oz = 2 M/MA, 
2 GRN, 1/8c RO Veg

Net Weight: 23.091 lbs. Class: Opportunity Buy

Shelf Life: 390 Days

Temperature Class: Frozen

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A Cook State: Uncooked

Case Price: N/A GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14: 1 00 72180 6852 4

Ingredients:
CRUST: WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), NONFAT MILK, YEAST, VEGETABLE
OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS
OF: SUGAR, SEA SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, GUAR GUM, MONOAND
DIGLYCERIDES, SOY FLOUR, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, L-CYSTEINE, ENZYMES. TOPPINGS: LOW
MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA AND PARMESAN CHEESES
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),
LOW MOISTURE MOZZARELLA, PROVOLONE AND WHITE
CHEDDAR CHEESES(CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT,
ENZYMES), UNCURED TURKEY & BEEF PEPPERONI NO
NITRATES OR NITRITES ADDED EXCEPT FOR THOSE
NATURALLY OCCURRING IN CULTURED CELERY POWDER
(TURKEY, BEEF, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SPICES,
DEXTROSE, ROSEMARY EXTRACT, CULTURED CELERY
POWDER, CHERRY POWDER, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE,
OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
SMOKE FLAVOR, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE), SPICE. SAUCE:
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28%
SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: SEA SALT, PARMESAN CHEESE (CULTURED
PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),
MALTODEXTRIN, SPICE, PAPRIKA, DRIED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID,
DRIED ONION.

Allergen Statement:
Contains Milk or its Derivatives, Wheat or its Derivatives, and Soy or its 
Derivatives.

Nutrition Facts
This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional 
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 5.13oz

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 360 
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 17g 22%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg 16%

Sodium 570mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%

Dietary Fiber 4g 13%

Total Sugars 6g

Incl. Added Sugars 1g 3%

Protein 19g –

Vitamin D 0%
Calcium 25%
Iron 10%
Potassium 10%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Turkey and Beef Pepperoni Par Baked WG 
Pizza

Preparation and Additional Information:
Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
PREHEAT OVEN. FOR FOOD SAFETY AND
QUALITY COOK BEFORE EATING TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 
165°F. CONVECTION OVEN:
350°F high fan for 15-18 minutes. IMPINGEMENT OVEN: Pre-heat at 400°F and 
bake for 6.75 - 8.0 minutes.
CONVENTIONAL OVEN: SINGLE SLICE 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 400°F. 2. 
SEPARATE ONE SLICE FROM
FROZEN PIZZA. 3. PLACE PIZZA SLICE ON BAKING SHEET OR PIZZA PAN. 
4. PLACE PAN ON MIDDLE
OVEN RACK AND BAKE FOR 14 TO 16 MINUTES. WHOLE PIZZA 1. REMOVE 
FROZEN PIZZA FROM
OVERWRAP. 2. PLACE PIZZA DIRECTLY ON MIDDLE OVEN RACK. 3. BAKE 
FOR 20 TO 22 MINUTES.
PIZZA IS DONE WHEN ALL CHEESE IS MELTED. MICROWAVE (1100W) ONE 
SLICE: 1. SEPARATE ONE
SLICE FROM FROZEN PIZZA. 2. PLACE PIZZA SLICE ON MICROWAVE 
SAFE PLATE. 3. PLACE IN
CENTER OF MICROWAVE AND COOK ON HIGH FOR 1 MINUTE 45 
SECONDS TO 2 MINUTES 15
SECONDS. PIZZA IS DONE WHEN ALL CHEESE IS MELTED.

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 26.78 lbs

Case Dimensions: 16.81 X 16.81 X 12.63

Pallet Count: 42

Double Stack: No

Cube: 2.065

Block and Tier: 6 and 7

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information 
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties 
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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